
Date Time Location Guest Home
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Ayden Panthers Winterville Steelers
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM Winterville Winterville Chargers Ayden Raptors
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Winterville Steelers Ayden Raptors
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6:00 PM Winterville Ayden Panthers Winterville Chargers
Monday, October 23, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Ayden Raptors Ayden Panthers
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Winterville Chargers Ayden Raptors
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 6:00 PM Winterivlle Winterville Steelers Winterville Chargers
Wednesday, November 01, 2023 6:00 PM Winterville Ayden Panthers Winterville Steelers
Thursday, November 02, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Ayden Raptors Winterville Steelers

6:40 PM Ayden Winterville Chargers Ayden Panthers
Tuesday, November 07, 2023 6:00 PM Ayden Ayden Panthers Ayden Raptors
Wednesday, November 08, 2023 6:00 PM Winterville Winterville Steelers Winterville Chargers

Ayden District Park: 3864 Jolly Rd. Ayden, NC 28513
Winterville Recreation Park: 332 Sylvania St. Winterville, NC 28590

2023 Flag Football Schedule
5-6 Year Old Division

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697
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